
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

Regional Centre, Bhubaneswar 
Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination June, 2023 

(Prog. for CIT/CMAD/MCA/MCA_NEW/BCA/BCA_REVISED/PGDCA/PGDCA_NEW & CRCS) 

VENUE OF THE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION:  REGIONAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT, 
PLOT NO: GD 2/12 AND 2/13, RCM LANE, CHAKADOLA VIHAR,  

CHANDRASEKHARPUR, BHUBANESWAR-751023 
 

PROGRAME: CIT 

DT : 20.07.2023      TIME: 09:00 am To 12:00 

noon 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE 

  1 2105836156 PRADEEP KUMAR SI CITL001   

 

PROGRAME: CMAD DT : 20.07.2023      TIME: 09:00 am To 12:00 noon 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE 

  1 2201372554 BENJAMIN SURIN BCSL091   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

MCA_NEW 

 
PROGRAME: MCA_NEW DT : 21.07.2023    TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2105618088 FARHEEN BAHAR MCSL216   

2 2200215524 SUNEETA PATRA MCSL216   

3 2250125330 BARSHA DASH MCSL216   

4 2250310111 ANESWETA PRIYADARSHINI MCSL216   

5 2250351907 SWAGATIKA CHAMPATIRAY MCSL216   

6 2250932820 LIPSA SENAPATI MCSL216   

7 2251075300 YUBARAJ SAHU MCSL216   

8 2252033145 LAXMIPRIYA MOHARANA MCSL216   

9 2252126090 SAGAR BAGHA SINGH MCSL216   

10 2252435191 MINARVA DASH MCSL216   

11 2252570015 ABHILIPSA MAHANTA MCSL216   

12 2252769310 SUPRIT SABYASACHI BISWAL MCSL216   

13 2253324675 SUMANTA BARAD MCSL216   

14 2253324715 RASHMI RANJAN MAHAPATRA MCSL216   

15 2253324802 SUSHREE TANUSHREE CHOUDHURY MCSL216   

16 2253325007 SUBHASISH MISHRA MCSL216   

17 2300104308 KADAMBINI SWAIN MCSL216   

18 2300257879 PRIYADARSHINEE PANDA MCSL216   

19 2300348114 BISWARANJAN DASH MCSL216   

20 2300349424 DHRUSTIPRGYAN SATAPATHY MCSL216   

21 2300525272 ANKITA RANI PRADHAN MCSL216   

22 2300608079 SANGRAM KESHARI DASH MCSL216   

23 2300645961 DEVBRAT DHAL (RC Angul) MCSL216   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
PROGRAME: MCA_NEW DT : 21.07.2023            TIME: 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 24 2300734797 ANKITA MOHANTY MCSL216   

25 2300837162 JYOTIRMAYEE MUDULI MCSL216   

26 2300846056 SYED SHAMSUDDIN ILTUTMISH MCSL216   

27 2300886911 RASMIRANJAN SAHOO MCSL216   

28 2300979070 ANNADA SANKAR SAMAL MCSL216   

29 2301348398 JAGANNATH JENA MCSL216   

30 2301514077 ARCHANA MAHAPATRA MCSL216   

31 2250348009 MOUSUMI SAHOO MCSL216   

32 2253186236 ANNAPURNA SWAIN MCSL216   

33 2300298991 KUMKUM SAHOO MCSL216   

34 2300728623 RANJAN KUMAR NAYAK MCSL216   

35 2301109881 BABLU MAHAPATRA MCSL216   

36 2301186759 SUBHALAXMI DAS MCSL216   

37 2251416957 LINGARAJ PANDA MCSL216   

38 2108172472 SHASHI BHUSAN GIRI MCSL216   

39 2250557333 CHINMAYEE RAY MCSL216   

40 2300979450 SEPHALI PAUL MCSL216   

41 2250174416 PRITAM PANDA MCSL216   

42 2252891062 PUSHPA PRIYADARSHINI MCSL216   

43 2253230920 SWETANJALI BEHERA MCSL216   

44 2253574885 PRITESH MAHATO MCSL216   

45 2300591382 BAISHNAVEE MAHATO MCSL216   

46 2301500330 

SEAMUS OSWALD TOPNO (RC 

Angul)    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
PROGRAME: MCA_NEW DT : 21.07.2023               TIME: 02:00 pm To 04:00 pm 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 47 2300763239 ARATI  DALBEHERA MCSL216   

48 2301137815 ANUSKA PATTANAYAK MCSL216   

49 2301503827 DIPIKA NATH MCSL216   

50 2300066682 SOURAV KUMAR SAHOO MCSL216   

51 2250034939 

HIMANSHU SEKHAR 

PRAHARAJ MCSL216   

52 2200463834 SUBHAKANTA PARIDA MCSL216   

53 2250188410 ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO MCSL216   

54 2253323961 ASHIRBAD RAUTARAY MCSL216   

55 2300139433 BAIDEHEE BARIK MCSL216   

56 2251533167 RATNAPRIYA SAHOO MCSL216   

57 2300309083 

SOUBHAGYA MANJARI 

BARIK MCSL216   

58 2301514293 CHANDRABHANU PANDA MCSL216   

59 2201620901 TANMAYA SWAIN MCSL216   

60 2201620990 JAJATI KESHARI TRIPATHY MCSL216   

61 2300406294 FARHANA BEGUM MCSL216   

62 2300894603 SHRADHANJALI NAYAK MCSL216   

63 2252920643 MILAN NANDI MCSL216   

64 2100940445 MUSKAN BHARTI MCSL216   

65 2250055799 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK MCSL216   

66 2253314363 NITISH KUMAR BEHERA MCSL216   

67 2253574967 SHIBAPRASAD SAHOO MCSL216   

68 2250933127 JASHOBANTA RANA MCSL216   

69 2253376750 

SUBHALAXMI PATRA (RC 

Angul) MCSL216   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

MCA_NEW 

 
PROGRAME: MCA_NEW DT : 22.07.2023               TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2200215524 SUNEETA PATRA MCSL217   

2 2250125330 BARSHA DASH MCSL217   

3 2250310111 ANESWETA PRIYADARSHINI MCSL217   

4 2250351907 SWAGATIKA CHAMPATIRAY MCSL217   

5 2250932820 LIPSA SENAPATI MCSL217   

6 2251075300 YUBARAJ SAHU MCSL217   

7 2252033145 LAXMIPRIYA MOHARANA MCSL217   

8 2252126090 SAGAR BAGHA SINGH MCSL217   

9 2252435191 MINARVA DASH MCSL217   

10 2252570015 ABHILIPSA MAHANTA MCSL217   

11 2252769310 SUPRIT SABYASACHI BISWAL MCSL217   

12 2253324675 SUMANTA BARAD MCSL217   

13 2253324715 

RASHMI RANJAN 

MAHAPATRA MCSL217   

14 2253324802 

SUSHREE TANUSHREE 

CHOUDHURY MCSL217   

15 2253325007 SUBHASISH MISHRA MCSL217   

16 2300104308 KADAMBINI SWAIN MCSL217   

17 2300257879 PRIYADARSHINEE PANDA MCSL217   

18 2300348114 BISWARANJAN DASH MCSL217   

19 2300349424 DHRUSTIPRGYAN SATAPATHY MCSL217   

20 2300525272 ANKITA RANI PRADHAN MCSL217   

21 2300608079 SANGRAM KESHARI DASH MCSL217   

22 2300734797 ANKITA MOHANTY MCSL217   

23 2300645961 DEVBRAT DHAL (RC Angul) MCSL217   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
PROGRAME: MCA_NEW DT : 22.07.2023               TIME: 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 24 2300837162 JYOTIRMAYEE MUDULI MCSL217   

25 2300846056 

SYED SHAMSUDDIN 

ILTUTMISH MCSL217   

26 2300886911 RASMIRANJAN SAHOO MCSL217   

27 2300979070 ANNADA SANKAR SAMAL MCSL217   

28 2301348398 JAGANNATH JENA MCSL217   

29 2301514077 ARCHANA MAHAPATRA MCSL217   

30 2250348009 MOUSUMI SAHOO MCSL217   

31 2253186236 ANNAPURNA SWAIN MCSL217   

32 2300298991 KUMKUM SAHOO MCSL217   

33 2300728623 RANJAN KUMAR NAYAK MCSL217   

34 2301109881 BABLU MAHAPATRA MCSL217   

35 2301186759 SUBHALAXMI DAS MCSL217   

36 2251416957 LINGARAJ PANDA MCSL217   

37 2250557333 CHINMAYEE RAY MCSL217   

38 2300979450 SEPHALI PAUL MCSL217   

39 2250174416 PRITAM PANDA MCSL217   

40 2252363717 BANDITA MAJHI MCSL217   

41 2252891062 PUSHPA PRIYADARSHINI MCSL217   

42 2253230920 SWETANJALI BEHERA MCSL217   

43 2253574885 PRITESH MAHATO MCSL217   

44 2300591382 BAISHNAVEE MAHATO MCSL217   

45 2300763239 ARATI  DALBEHERA MCSL217   

46 2301500330 

SEAMUS OSWALD TOPNO 

(RC Angul) MCSL217   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
PROGRAME: MCA_NEW DT : 22.07.2023               TIME: 02:00 pm To 04:00 pm 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 47 2301137815 ANUSKA PATTANAYAK MCSL217   

48 2301503827 DIPIKA NATH MCSL217   

49 2300066682 SOURAV KUMAR SAHOO MCSL217   

50 2250034939 

HIMANSHU SEKHAR 

PRAHARAJ MCSL217   

51 2200463834 SUBHAKANTA PARIDA MCSL217   

52 2250188410 ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO MCSL217   

53 2253323961 ASHIRBAD RAUTARAY MCSL217   

54 2300139433 BAIDEHEE BARIK MCSL217   

55 2107177090 IPSITA NANDA MCSL217   

56 2251533167 RATNAPRIYA SAHOO MCSL217   

57 2300309083 

SOUBHAGYA MANJARI 

BARIK MCSL217   

58 2301514293 CHANDRABHANU PANDA MCSL217   

59 2201620901 TANMAYA SWAIN MCSL217   

60 2201620990 JAJATI KESHARI TRIPATHY MCSL217   

61 2300406294 FARHANA BEGUM MCSL217   

62 2300894603 SHRADHANJALI NAYAK MCSL217   

63 2252920643 MILAN NANDI MCSL217   

64 2250055799 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK MCSL217   

65 2253314363 NITISH KUMAR BEHERA MCSL217   

66 2253574967 SHIBAPRASAD SAHOO MCSL217   

67 2250933127 JASHOBANTA RANA MCSL217   

68 2253376750 

SUBHALAXMI PATRA  

(RC Angul) MCSL217   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

MCA_NEW 

 
PROGRAME: MCA_NEW DT : 24.07.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2100928516 SONALIKA MISHRA MCSL222   

2 2250351907 SWAGATIKA CHAMPATIRAY MCSL222   

3 2250647988 MITANJALI BEHERA MCSL222   

4 2250719809 JYOTIRMAYEE TRIPATHY MCSL222   

5 2251416854 JYOTISIKHA PALAI MCSL222   

6 2253190473 AMARDEEP BARIK MCSL222   

7 2250934252 PRAGYAN PARIMITA PRADHAN MCSL222   

8 2251076564 SHREECHANDAN SAHOO MCSL222   

9 2251269244 RAJESH KUMAR BARIK MCSL222   

10 2251883720 ANITA SINGH MCSL222   

11 2253186236 ANNAPURNA SWAIN MCSL222   

12 2250068902 PUJA PRADHAN MCSL222   

13 2250852051 ANANTA PRASAD PANDA MCSL222   

14 2251416807 SIMRAN DAS MCSL222   

15 2200811267 BHANJA KISHOR MOHARANA MCSL222   

16 2250469931 ARUNBALA BARAD MCSL222   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
PROGRAME: MCA_NEW DT : 24.07.2023          TIME: 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 17 2250934632 PRATIK BISWAL MCSL222   

18 2252102992 ANUPRAS MAHAPATRA MCSL222   

19 2252363717 BANDITA MAJHI MCSL222   

20 2252518629 

TAPAS RANJAN 

MAHANTA MCSL222   

21 2253230920 SWETANJALI BEHERA MCSL222   

22 2253574885 PRITESH MAHATO MCSL222   

23 2252102879 BIKASH BEHERA MCSL222   

24 2200463834 SUBHAKANTA PARIDA MCSL222   

25 2107177090 IPSITA NANDA MCSL222   

26 2251533167 RATNAPRIYA SAHOO MCSL222   

27 2107795122 SANGHAMITRA SAHOO MCSL222   

28 2250933847 SATYABRATA PADHI MCSL222   

29 2100940445 MUSKAN BHARTI MCSL222   

30 2251341523 DILESWAR SAHOO MCSL222   

31 2252102816 MITHU BISWAKARMA MCSL222   

32 2253376869 

PRIYANKA SAHU (RC 

Angul) MCSL222   

33 2253376961 

JYOTSHNAMAYEE 

KARTA (RC Angul) MCSL222   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MCA_NEW 

 
PROGRAME: MCA_NEW DT : 25.07.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2250351907 SWAGATIKA CHAMPATIRAY MCSL223   

2 2250647988 MITANJALI BEHERA MCSL223   

3 2250719809 JYOTIRMAYEE TRIPATHY MCSL223   

4 2251416854 JYOTISIKHA PALAI MCSL223   

5 2253190473 AMARDEEP BARIK MCSL223   

6 2250934252 PRAGYAN PARIMITA PRADHAN MCSL223   

7 2251076564 SHREECHANDAN SAHOO MCSL223   

8 2251269244 RAJESH KUMAR BARIK MCSL223   

9 2251883720 ANITA SINGH MCSL223   

10 2253186236 ANNAPURNA SWAIN MCSL223   

11 2250068902 PUJA PRADHAN MCSL223   

12 2250520355 R.SNIGDHA MCSL223   

13 2250852051 ANANTA PRASAD PANDA MCSL223   

14 2251416807 SIMRAN DAS MCSL223   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
PROGRAME: MCA_NEW DT : 25.07.2023          TIME: 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 15 2200811267 BHANJA KISHOR MOHARANA MCSL223   

16 2250469931 ARUNBALA BARAD MCSL223   

17 2250934632 PRATIK BISWAL MCSL223   

18 2252102992 ANUPRAS MAHAPATRA MCSL223   

19 2252363717 BANDITA MAJHI MCSL223   

20 2252518629 TAPAS RANJAN MAHANTA MCSL223   

21 2253230920 SWETANJALI BEHERA MCSL223   

22 2253574885 PRITESH MAHATO MCSL223   

23 2252102879 BIKASH BEHERA MCSL223   

24 2200463834 SUBHAKANTA PARIDA MCSL223   

25 2107177090 IPSITA NANDA MCSL223   

26 2251533167 RATNAPRIYA SAHOO MCSL223   

27 2107795122 SANGHAMITRA SAHOO MCSL223   

28 2250933847 SATYABRATA PADHI MCSL223   

29 2251341523 DILESWAR SAHOO MCSL223   

30 2252102816 MITHU BISWAKARMA MCSL223   

31 2253376869 PRIYANKA SAHU (RC Angul) MCSL223   

32 2253376961 

JYOTSHNAMAYEE KARTA (RC 

Angul) MCSL223   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
PROGRAME: MCA_NEW DT : 26.07.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2100928516 SONALIKA MISHRA MCSL228   

2 2200171405 PRIYANKA JENA MCSL228   

3 2200194988 LOPAMUDRA DAS MCSL228   

4 2200215524 SUNEETA PATRA MCSL228   

5 2200583362 JYOTIRMAYEE KAR MCSL228   

6 2200585200 DIPTEEMAYEE KAR MCSL228   

7 2200099851 SMITA RANI SAHOO MCSL228   

8 2108172472 SHASHI BHUSAN GIRI MCSL228   

9 2106938722 NARAYAN SOREN MCSL228   

10 2200089072 SUBHASHREE MOHANTY MCSL228   

11 2200089581 SWOPNASHREE SAHOO MCSL228   

12 2200089690 POORNIMA BAL MCSL228   

13 2200811267 BHANJA KISHOR MOHARANA MCSL228   

14 2108180077 SUSREE PRITIPLABANI SAHOO MCSL228   

15 2200088482 PRATISHRUTI SAHOO MCSL228   

16 2201276761 SWADHIN SWAIN MCSL228   

17 2107177090 IPSITA NANDA MCSL228   

18 2200262296 MANISHA PAL MCSL228   

19 2200304236 GAYATRI KHAMARI MCSL228   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
PROGRAME: MCA_NEW DT : 27.07.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2100928516 SONALIKA MISHRA MCSL229   

2 2200171405 PRIYANKA JENA MCSL229   

3 2200194988 LOPAMUDRA DAS MCSL229   

4 2200215524 SUNEETA PATRA MCSL229   

5 2200583362 JYOTIRMAYEE KAR MCSL229   

6 2200585200 DIPTEEMAYEE KAR MCSL229   

7 2200099851 SMITA RANI SAHOO MCSL229   

8 2106938722 NARAYAN SOREN MCSL229   

9 2200089072 SUBHASHREE MOHANTY MCSL229   

10 2200089581 SWOPNASHREE SAHOO MCSL229   

11 2200089690 POORNIMA BAL MCSL229   

12 2200811267 

BHANJA KISHOR 

MOHARANA MCSL229   

13 2108180077 

SUSREE PRITIPLABANI 

SAHOO MCSL229   

14 2200088482 PRATISHRUTI SAHOO MCSL229   

15 2201276761 SWADHIN SWAIN MCSL229   

16 2107177090 IPSITA NANDA MCSL229   

17 2200262296 MANISHA PAL MCSL229   

18 2200304236 GAYATRI KHAMARI MCSL229   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 PROGRAME:BCA/CRCS DT : 28.07.2023        TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2253211370 ABINASH SAHOO BCSL013   

2 2106569115 ABHINASH MOHANTY BCSL013   

3 2004746352 REENA NAYAK BCSL013   

4 2253014432 ANKITA PRIYADARSANI PANDA BCSL013   

5 2253255260 SAMIR PATTANAYAK BCSL013   

6 2300194132 PEARLSAMY JENA BCSL013   

7 2300760733 SUNDEEP KIRO BCSL013   

8 2300760815 PAYAL MOHANTY BCSL013   

9 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL013   

10 2250778036 JAGADISH NAYAK BCSL013   

11 2200952310 PINKI NAYAK BCSL013   

12 2250912675 GULSHAN EKKA BCSL013   

13 2107042284 TEPPALA BALA KRISHNA BCSL013   

14 2251276686 LG SAIRAMESWAR PITTA BCSL013   

15 2300024033 A SAI KISHORE BCSL013   

16 2300220226 P KALYAN JAGANNATH DORA BCSL013   

17 2301354277 RAKESH KUMAR PANDA BCSL013   

18 2250381389 SAISWARUP GIRI BCSL013   

19 2250777955 ASHUTOSH BARIK BCSL013   

20 2106489180 SUSANTA RAUT BCSL013   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 PROGRAME:BCA_Revise DT : 28.07.2023     TIME:11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 21 2253254731 ANSUMAN DAS BCSL013   

22 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO BCSL013   

23 2300458560 SULTANA PARWEEN BCSL013   

24 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO BCSL013   

25 2300729620 SIBANANDA SAHOO BCSL013   

26 2301514987 SMRUTI SAMBEDA PRUSTY BCSL013   

27 2252102441 ABHISEK KUMAR BEHERA BCSL013   

28 2252868170 MELVIN MOSES FRASER BCSL013   

29 2300066471 SOUMYARANJAN PATRA BCSL013   

30 2252102523 AMIYA RANJAN ROUT BCSL013   

31 2251233468 SUMEET PANDA BCSL013   

32 2252416102 PAYAL PATHAK BCSL013   

33 2252416437 DEBAJANI SUAR BCSL013   

34 2252434410 PRITISUDHA DAS BCSL013   

35 2252917104 SUSMITA SWAIN BCSL013   

36 2301514884 SRADHANJALI MOHANTY BCSL013   

37 2300992507 SUNIL KUMAR SAHOO BCSL013   

38 2002413136 OMESWAR KUMBHAR BCSL013   

39 2250778463 JOYDEEP  KUMAR  KUNDU BCSL013   

40 2250777554 PRITISH RANJAN SAHU BCSL013   

41 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL013   

42 2250777791 SRINIBAS TRIPATHY BCSL013   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 PROGRAME:BCA_Revise DT : 31.07.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2251014114 TASNEEM FIRDOUS BCSL021   

2 2253211196 DEEPAK BARIKEE BCSL021   

3 2253211370 ABINASH SAHOO BCSL021   

4 2004746352 REENA NAYAK BCSL021   

5 2200213861 CHEVVAKULA ANANT BCSL021   

6 2200073610 ABHISHEK MOHAPATRA BCSL021   

7 2200188202 JHARANA TANTY BCSL021   

8 2200513323 SK IFTEKAR ALAM BCSL021   

9 2200952310 PINKI NAYAK BCSL021   

10 2250380757 AJIT SAHOO BCSL021   

11 2250912675 GULSHAN EKKA BCSL021   

12 2251020061 MAMATA MAJHI BCSL021   

13 2252166493 ARJUN JENA BCSL021   

14 2250776619 

PURNA CHANDRA 

PANIGRAHY BCSL021   

15 2250002551 PRADYUMNA SAHOO BCSL021   

16 2250003809 SANJEEV KUMAR TUDU BCSL021   

17 2250381389 SAISWARUP GIRI BCSL021   

18 2250777364 DIBYAJEET MOHAPATRA BCSL021   

19 2250777955 ASHUTOSH BARIK BCSL021   

20 2253220217 SAMARENDRA BEHERA BCSL021   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 PROGRAME:BCA_Revise DT : 31.07.2023          TIME: 11:00 am To 12:00 noon 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 21 2200293147 SOUMYA SOURAV SENAPATY BCSL021   

22 2250351846 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA BCSL021   

23 2251096344 AJIT KUMAR CHAKRABARTY BCSL021   

24 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL021   

25 2252890359 PRATAP KUMAR SWAIN BCSL021   

26 2253254731 ANSUMAN DAS BCSL021   

27 2251053189 SIDDHANTA KUMBHAR BCSL021   

28 2100580734 NARESH KUMAR DEY BCSL021   

29 2252102441 ABHISEK KUMAR BEHERA BCSL021   

30 2252434467 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL021   

31 2251233468 SUMEET PANDA BCSL021   

32 2252102544 AYASHKANTA BHANJA BCSL021   

33 2250009453 SIVAPRASAD DAS BCSL021   

34 2250437620 JYOTI SARAF BCSL021   

35 2250777662 NIKHIL SONI BCSL021   

36 2250778463 JOYDEEP  KUMAR  KUNDU BCSL021   

37 195750826 YASHODA R BCSL021   

38 2200088780 INDRANIL BASAK BCSL021   

39 2250777791 SRINIBAS TRIPATHY BCSL021   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 PROGRAME: BCA_Revise DT : 31.07.2023          TIME: 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2251014114 TASNEEM FIRDOUS BCSL022   

2 195738510 OJUSH VINIT BCSL022   

3 2253211370 ABINASH SAHOO BCSL022   

4 2004746352 REENA NAYAK BCSL022   

5 2200073610 ABHISHEK MOHAPATRA BCSL022   

6 2200513323 SK IFTEKAR ALAM BCSL022   

7 2200952310 PINKI NAYAK BCSL022   

8 2250380757 AJIT SAHOO BCSL022   

9 2250912675 GULSHAN EKKA BCSL022   

10 2251020061 MAMATA MAJHI BCSL022   

11 2252166493 ARJUN JENA BCSL022   

12 2250776619 

PURNA CHANDRA 

PANIGRAHY BCSL022   

13 2250002551 PRADYUMNA SAHOO BCSL022   

14 2250003809 SANJEEV KUMAR TUDU BCSL022   

15 2250381389 SAISWARUP GIRI BCSL022   

16 2250777364 DIBYAJEET MOHAPATRA BCSL022   

17 2250777955 ASHUTOSH BARIK BCSL022   

18 2253220217 SAMARENDRA BEHERA BCSL022   

19 2003160480 SANDEEP KUMAR SAHOO BCSL022   

20 2200293147 

SOUMYA SOURAV 

SENAPATY BCSL022   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 PROGRAME:BCA_Revise DT : 31.07.2023        TIME: 12:00 noon To 01:00 pm 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 21 2250351846 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA BCSL022   

22 2251096344 AJIT KUMAR CHAKRABARTY BCSL022   

23 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL022   

24 2252890359 PRATAP KUMAR SWAIN BCSL022   

25 2253254731 ANSUMAN DAS BCSL022   

26 2251053189 SIDDHANTA KUMBHAR BCSL022   

27 2100580734 NARESH KUMAR DEY BCSL022   

28 2252102441 ABHISEK KUMAR BEHERA BCSL022   

29 2252434467 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL022   

30 2251233468 SUMEET PANDA BCSL022   

31 2252102544 AYASHKANTA BHANJA BCSL022   

32 2250009453 SIVAPRASAD DAS BCSL022   

33 2250437620 JYOTI SARAF BCSL022   

34 2250777662 NIKHIL SONI BCSL022   

35 2250778463 JOYDEEP  KUMAR  KUNDU BCSL022   

36 195681840 SAMUEL TOPNO BCSL022   

37 2250634698 ADIT KUMAR SAHU BCSL022   

38 195750826 YASHODA R BCSL022   

39 2200088780 INDRANIL BASAK BCSL022   

40 2250777791 SRINIBAS TRIPATHY BCSL022   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 PROGRAME:BCA_Revise/CRCS DT : 01.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2200690150 PUJA PRANITA SENAPATI BCSL032   

2 2100134861 SIDHARTHA KUMAR ROUT BCSL032   

3 2107942408 PRIYANSHU DAS BCSL032   

4 2107942429 ROHAN KUMAR SWAIN BCSL032   

5 2200513323 SK IFTEKAR ALAM BCSL032   

6 2200952310 PINKI NAYAK BCSL032   

7 2001118183 

SUBHRANSU KUMAR 

PADHY BCSL032   

8 2200039256 BALLABH NARAYAN PANDA BCSL032   

9 195741408 SWETA SIPPI KULLU BCSL032   

10 2000142890 SHAZLI IQBAL BCSL032   

11 2106377806 

SAMIKSHYA SWAYAMJYOTI 

SAHU BCSL032   

12 2200293147 

SOUMYA SOURAV 

SENAPATY BCSL032   

13 2002423915 SRADHANJALI BEHERA BCSL032   

14 2107303372 SURESH MANDAL BCSL032   

15 2100580734 NARESH KUMAR DEY BCSL032   

16 2200007921 ASHISH KUMAR DAS BCSL032   

17 195681840 SAMUEL TOPNO BCSL032   

18 195750826 YASHODA R BCSL032   

19 2200088780 INDRANIL BASAK BCSL032   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 PROGRAME:BCA_Revise/CRCS DT : 01.08.2023          TIME: 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 

1 2200690150 

PUJA PRANITA 

SENAPATI BCSL033   

2 2100134861 

SIDHARTHA KUMAR 

ROUT BCSL033   

3 2107942408 PRIYANSHU DAS BCSL033   

4 2107942429 ROHAN KUMAR SWAIN BCSL033   

5 2200513323 SK IFTEKAR ALAM BCSL033   

6 2200952310 PINKI NAYAK BCSL033   

7 2001118183 

SUBHRANSU KUMAR 

PADHY BCSL033   

8 2200039256 

BALLABH NARAYAN 

PANDA BCSL033   

9 195741408 SWETA SIPPI KULLU BCSL033   

10 2000142890 SHAZLI IQBAL BCSL033   

11 2106377806 

SAMIKSHYA 

SWAYAMJYOTI SAHU BCSL033   

12 2106489180 SUSANTA RAUT BCSL033   

13 2107303372 SURESH MANDAL BCSL033   

14 2100580734 NARESH KUMAR DEY BCSL033   

15 2200007921 ASHISH KUMAR DAS BCSL033   

16 195681840 SAMUEL TOPNO BCSL033   

17 195750826 YASHODA R BCSL033   

18 2200088780 INDRANIL BASAK BCSL033   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 PROGRAME:BCA_Revise/CRCS DT : 02.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 180708500 HEMANT KUMAR D BCSL034   

2 2100602197 YASHIKA GOYAL BCSL034   

3 2200690150 PUJA PRANITA SENAPATI BCSL034   

4 2100134861 SIDHARTHA KUMAR ROUT BCSL034   

5 2107942408 PRIYANSHU DAS BCSL034   

6 2107942429 ROHAN KUMAR SWAIN BCSL034   

7 2200513323 SK IFTEKAR ALAM BCSL034   

8 2200952310 PINKI NAYAK BCSL034   

9 2001118183 SUBHRANSU KUMAR PADHY BCSL034   

10 2200039256 BALLABH NARAYAN PANDA BCSL034   

11 2000142890 SHAZLI IQBAL BCSL034   

12 2106377806 

SAMIKSHYA SWAYAMJYOTI 

SAHU BCSL034   

13 2106489180 SUSANTA RAUT BCSL034   

14 2107303372 SURESH MANDAL BCSL034   

15 2100580734 NARESH KUMAR DEY BCSL034   

16 2200007921 ASHISH KUMAR DAS BCSL034   

17 195681840 SAMUEL TOPNO BCSL034   

18 195750826 YASHODA R BCSL034   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
PROGRAME:BCA_Revise 

DT : 02.08.2023          TIME: 10:00 am To 11:00 

am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2105608285 PAPUN PRADHAN BCSL043   

2 2100602197 YASHIKA GOYAL BCSL043   

3 2105959021 SIBA PRASAD GOUDA BCSL043   

4 190871015 HARSHITA PRITI BCSL043   

5 2105420472 AVISHEKH JAISWAL BCSL043   

6 2106944793 ADARSH PATTNAIK BCSL043   

7 2107388699 GARGGY PRADHAN BCSL043   

8 2001118183 SUBHRANSU KUMAR PADHY BCSL043   

9 2000142890 SHAZLI IQBAL BCSL043   

10 2003097460 GOURI  H H P MAHARANA BCSL043   

11 2106377806 

SAMIKSHYA SWAYAMJYOTI 

SAHU BCSL043   

12 2107556684 ARPITA SAHOO BCSL043   

13 2107303372 SURESH MANDAL BCSL043   

14 2106530828 JAGATJEET PATRA BCSL043   

15 2100602052 TEJESWAR SAHOO BCSL043   

16 195681840 SAMUEL TOPNO BCSL043   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 PROGRAME:BCA_Revise DT : 03.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2105608285 PAPUN PRADHAN BCSL044   

2 2105959021 SIBA PRASAD GOUDA BCSL044   

3 190871015 HARSHITA PRITI BCSL044   

4 2105420472 AVISHEKH JAISWAL BCSL044   

5 2106944793 ADARSH PATTNAIK BCSL044   

6 2107388699 GARGGY PRADHAN BCSL044   

7 2001118183 SUBHRANSU KUMAR PADHY BCSL044   

8 2000142890 SHAZLI IQBAL BCSL044   

9 2003097460 GOURI  H H P MAHARANA BCSL044   

10 2106377806 

SAMIKSHYA SWAYAMJYOTI 

SAHU BCSL044   

11 2107556684 ARPITA SAHOO BCSL044   

12 2107303372 SURESH MANDAL BCSL044   

13 2106530828 JAGATJEET PATRA BCSL044   

14 2100602052 TEJESWAR SAHOO BCSL044   

15 195681840 SAMUEL TOPNO BCSL044   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
PROGRAME:BCA_Revise 

DT : 03.08.2023      TIME:10:00 am To 11:00 

am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2105608285 PAPUN PRADHAN BCSL045   

2 180708500 HEMANT KUMAR D BCSL045   

3 2105959021 SIBA PRASAD GOUDA BCSL045   

4 190871015 HARSHITA PRITI BCSL045   

5 2105420472 AVISHEKH JAISWAL BCSL045   

6 2106944793 ADARSH PATTNAIK BCSL045   

7 2107388699 GARGGY PRADHAN BCSL045   

8 2001118183 SUBHRANSU KUMAR PADHY BCSL045   

9 195741408 SWETA SIPPI KULLU BCSL045   

10 2000142890 SHAZLI IQBAL BCSL045   

11 2003097460 GOURI  H H P MAHARANA BCSL045   

12 2106377806 SAMIKSHYA SWAYAMJYOTI SAHU BCSL045   

13 2107556684 ARPITA SAHOO BCSL045   

14 2107303372 SURESH MANDAL BCSL045   

15 2106530828 JAGATJEET PATRA BCSL045   

16 2100602052 TEJESWAR SAHOO BCSL045   

17 195681840 SAMUEL TOPNO BCSL045   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 PROGRAME:BCA_Revise/CRCS DT : 04.08.2023          TIME:09:00 am To 10:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 180708500 HEMANT KUMAR D BCSL056   

2 2001118162 SUNIL KUMAR MAJHI BCSL056   

3 190871015 HARSHITA PRITI BCSL056   

4 2001118183 SUBHRANSU KUMAR PADHY BCSL056   

5 190871370 JUGAL KUMAR BHOKTA BCSL056   

6 195741408 SWETA SIPPI KULLU BCSL056   

7 2003097460 GOURI  H H P MAHARANA BCSL056   

8 2003160480 SANDEEP KUMAR SAHOO BCSL056   

9 2100601740 DIPA RANI JENA BCSL056   

10 2004254368 BALABHADRA SETHY BCSL056   

11 2100035555 JYOTIPRAVA PANDA BCSL056   

12 2100602052 TEJESWAR SAHOO BCSL056   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 PROGRAME:BCA_Revise/CRCS DT : 04.08.2023          TIME: 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 190848918 SAPNA RANI NAIK BCSL057   

2 2001118162 SUNIL KUMAR MAJHI BCSL057   

3 2003097460 GOURI  H H P MAHARANA BCSL057   

4 2100601740 DIPA RANI JENA BCSL057   

5 2100035555 JYOTIPRAVA PANDA BCSL057   

6 2100602052 TEJESWAR SAHOO BCSL057   

7 195681840 SAMUEL TOPNO BCSL057   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 PROGRAME:BCA_Revise/CRCS DT : 05.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 195738510 OJUSH VINIT BCSL058   

2 2001118162 SUNIL KUMAR MAJHI BCSL058   

3 2001118183 

SUBHRANSU KUMAR 

PADHY BCSL058   

4 2003097460 GOURI  H H P MAHARANA BCSL058   

5 2100601740 DIPA RANI JENA BCSL058   

6 2100035555 JYOTIPRAVA PANDA BCSL058   

7 2100602052 TEJESWAR SAHOO BCSL058   

8 195681840 SAMUEL TOPNO BCSL058   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
PROGRAME:BCA_Revise/CRCS 

DT : 05.08.2023          TIME: 10:00 am To 11:00 

am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 195738510 OJUSH VINIT BCSL063   

2 2004746352 REENA NAYAK BCSL063   

3 2003077648 UJNA EKKA BCSL063   

4 2004224321 ABHISHEK KUMAR SWARNAKAR BCSL063   

5 197837337 LIPSANJALI MOHAPATRA BCSL063   

6 2003160480 SANDEEP KUMAR SAHOO BCSL063   

7 2004254183 SATYAJIT MARNDI BCSL063   

8 2002423915 SRADHANJALI BEHERA BCSL063   

9 2004254368 BALABHADRA SETHY BCSL063   

10 195681840 SAMUEL TOPNO BCSL063   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
PROGRAME: MCA DT : 07.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 195651893 SUDHANSU SEKHAR MAJHI MCSL016   

2 190854531 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA MCSL016   

3 180701253 PREMANAND NAIK MCSL016   

4 186069821 RAJA BARMA MCSL016   

 

 

 
PROGRAME: BCA_Revised/ PGDCA/ CRCS  

DT : 07.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 

am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2105608285 PAPUN PRADHAN MCSL016   

2 2105959021 SIBA PRASAD GOUDA MCSL016   

3 190871015 HARSHITA PRITI MCSL016   

4 2105420472 AVISHEKH JAISWAL MCSL016   

5 2106944793 ADARSH PATTNAIK MCSL016   

6 2107388699 GARGGY PRADHAN MCSL016   

7 2000142890 SHAZLI IQBAL MCSL016   

8 2003097460 GOURI  H H P MAHARANA MCSL016   

9 2106377806 SAMIKSHYA SWAYAMJYOTI SAHU MCSL016   

10 2107556684 ARPITA SAHOO MCSL016   

11 2107303372 SURESH MANDAL MCSL016   

12 2100580734 NARESH KUMAR DEY MCSL016   

13 2106530828 JAGATJEET PATRA MCSL016   

14 2100602052 TEJESWAR SAHOO MCSL016   

15 195681840 SAMUEL TOPNO MCSL016   

      

 

 

 
PROGRAME: BCA_Revised/ PGDCA/ CRCS  DT : 07.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 16 2003552970 SANJAI  KUMAR  SINGH MCSL016   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
PROGRAME: PGDCA_NEW/ CRCS DT : 08.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE 

  1 2108394382 AMIYAKANTA MAHANTA MCSL204   

2 2300407900 SALKHU MAJHI MCSL204   

3 2300525565 SAURAV RANJAN GHARAI MCSL204   

4 2301016454 

CHANDAN KUMAR PANDIT 

(RC Angul) MCSL204   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
PROGRAME: PGDCA_NEW/ CRCS DT : 09.08.2023        TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE 

  1 2105833861 AKSHAYA KUMAR BHOI MCSL205   

2 2108394382 AMIYAKANTA MAHANTA MCSL205   

3 2300407900 SALKHU MAJHI MCSL205   

4 2300525565 SAURAV RANJAN GHARAI MCSL205   

5 2301016454 

CHANDAN KUMAR PANDIT 

(RC Angul) MCSL205   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
PROGRAME:PGDCA_NEW DT : 10 .08. 2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2200021010 BIKASH MAHARANA MCSL209   

2 2250456826 

SUSHANTA KUMAR 

BEHERA MCSL209   

3 2250148058 BHAKTA CHARAN GIRI MCSL209   

4 2253212211 JYOTSNARANI SENDHA MCSL209   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
PROGRAME:PGDCA_NEW DT : 11.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 

1 2105833861 

AKSHAYA KUMAR 

BHOI MCSL210   

2 2200021010 BIKASH MAHARANA MCSL210   

3 2250456826 

SUSHANTA KUMAR 

BEHERA MCSL210   

4 2250148058 BHAKTA CHARAN GIRI MCSL210   

5 2253212211 

JYOTSNARANI 

SENDHA MCSL210   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
PROGRAME:MCA/PGDCA DT : 12.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 195651893 SUDHANSU SEKHAR MAJHI MCSL017   

2 2003332609 ILA MOHANTY MCSL017   

3 186069498 MADHUSMITA BEHERA MCSL017   

4 190854531 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA MCSL017   

5 187897770 NATARAJ MEHER MCSL017   

      

 

 
PROGRAME:MCA/PGDCA DT : 12.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 6 2003552970 SANJAI  KUMAR  SINGH MCSL017   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
PROGRAME:MCA DT : 14.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 

1 195651893 

SUDHANSU SEKHAR 

MAJHI MCSL045   

2 186069498 

MADHUSMITA 

BEHERA MCSL045   

3 186085374 

CHINMAY RANJAN 

SAHOO MCSL045   

4 190854531 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA MCSL045   

5 196281295 SUMAN TRIPATHY MCSL045   

6 186091464 SUBHASMITA SAMAL MCSL045   

7 186069821 RAJA BARMA MCSL045   

8 187897770 NATARAJ MEHER MCSL045   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
PROGRAME:MCA DT : 16.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 2002758694 JAMINEE SUPRITEE SAHU MCSL054   

2 186069498 MADHUSMITA BEHERA MCSL054   

3 2003551567 RUBEENA SHIREEN MCSL054   

4 2000379710 ALISHA MAHANTA MCSL054   

5 2003161189 

LAXMIKANTA PYARILAL 

BIRA MCSL054   

6 190854531 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA MCSL054   

7 196281295 SUMAN TRIPATHY MCSL054   

8 186048502 SAMARJEET DWIBEDY MCSL054   

9 186091464 SUBHASMITA SAMAL MCSL054   

10 186069821 RAJA BARMA MCSL054   

11 187901515 BINAYA KUMAR PRADHAN MCSL054   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
PROGRAME:MCA/PGDCA/CRCS DT : 17.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 12:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 

1 195651893 

SUDHANSU SEKHAR 

MAJHI MCSL025   

2 186085374 CHINMAY RANJAN SAHOO MCSL025   

3 2003551567 RUBEENA SHIREEN MCSL025   

4 190854531 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA MCSL025   

5 196281295 SUMAN TRIPATHY MCSL025   

6 186069821 RAJA BARMA MCSL025   

 

  

   

 

 
PROGRAME:MCA/PGDCA/CRCS DT : 17.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 12:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 7 2003552970 SANJAI  KUMAR  SINGH MCSL025   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
PROGRAME:MCA DT : 18.08.2023          TIME: 09:00 am To 12:00 am 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE  

 1 190854531 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA MCSL036   

2 196281295 SUMAN TRIPATHY MCSL036   

3 186091464 SUBHASMITA SAMAL MCSL036   

4 180701253 PREMANAND NAIK MCSL036   

5 186069821 RAJA BARMA MCSL036   

6 187897770 NATARAJ MEHER MCSL036   

 

 

 

REGIONAL DIRECTOR 


